
Merseyside Fire & Rescue Authority  
Dates of Committee Meetings, Member Induction and Development  

2011/12 

 

 
Event Date  

NW Strategic Partnership Board – external mtg Wed 15th June 2011 

Annual General Meeting 
New Member Induction -Info packs/meet Chair/Principal Officers/tour 
building / one to ones for PDP 

Thurs 16th June 2011 

Executive Leadership Board (Time to be agreed at AGM)  
1.00 pm - Authority  
Followed by Member Development – Topic: Members Code of 
Conduct and Legal Responsibilities 

Thurs 30th June 2011 

Executive Leadership Board additional mtg: re NW Strategic 
Partnership Board Strat day.  
Followed by Member Development Group 

Mon 11th July 2011 

11.45am - Strategic Assets Committee  
12.20pm - Learning Lunch (Topic: Induction/update Community 
Safety Directorate/Teams and Initiatives) Followed by  
1.00pm - Community Protection Committee Followed by  
one to ones for PDP 

Tues 12th July 2011 

NW Strategic Partnership Board Strategy Day – external mtg Thurs 14th July & Fri 
15th July 2011 

10.00am Member Development (Topics: Equality Act & Public Sector 
Equality Duty, Rank and Roles within the Service, Professional 
Standards) one to ones for PDP  
Followed by 12.30pm - Standards Committee  
Followed by 1.00pm - Consultation & Negotiation Committee  

Tues 19th July 2011 

Authority 
one to ones for PDP 

Thurs 21st July 2011 

MFRA Strategy Day (In House)  
followed by/or replaced by IRMP Scrutiny Panel on day two 
 (IRMP Scrutiny to be held in Centre for Leadership room) 

Tues 26th July 2011 & 
Wed 27th July 2011  
 

 
August Break 

 
Event Date  

Executive Leadership Board  
 

Thurs 25th Aug 2011 

Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 
 

Tues 6th Sept 2011 

Audit & Value For Money Scrutiny Panel Thurs 08th Sept 2011 

Asset Management Scrutiny Panel 
 

Thurs 15th Sept 2011 

NW Strategic Partnership Board Wed 21st Sept 2011 

Authority  
Followed by Member Development (Topic TBC) 
one to ones for PDP 

Tues 27th Sept 2011 

Executive Leadership Board 
 

Tues 04th Oct 2011 
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12.30pm Standards Committee 
Followed by 1.00pm - IRMP Scrutiny Panel 
one to ones for PDP 

Thurs 06th Oct 2011 

Consultation & Negotiation Committee  
Followed by Member Development Group 

Thurs13th Oct 2011 

Community Protection Committee  
Followed by Audit & Value For Money Scrutiny Panel 

Tues 25th Oct 2011 
 

Executive Leadership Board 
 

Tues 01st Nov 2011 

11.45am - Strategic Assets Committee followed by  
12.20 pm Learning Lunch (topic tbc) followed by 
1.00 pm Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Tues 15th Nov 2011 

Authority 
 

Tues 29th Nov 2011 

Executive Leadership Board 
Member Development (Topic TBC) 

Tues 06th Dec 2011 

NW Strategic Partnership Board Wed 07th Dec 2011 

Authority  
Followed by Asset Management Scrutiny Panel 

Tues 13th Dec 2011 

 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 
 

Event Date 

11.45am - Audit & Value For money Scrutiny Panel followed by 
12.20pm - Learning Lunch (topic tbc) followed by 
1.00pm - Communtiy Protection  

Thurs 05th Jan 2012 

Executive Leadership Board 
Followed by Consultation & Negotiation Committee 

Tues 10th Jan 2012 

Standards Committee 
 

Thurs 12th Jan 2012 

Strategic Assets Committee  
Followed by Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Thurs 19th Jan 2012 

MF&RA Budget Strategy Day followed by / or replaced by 
IRMP Scrutiny Panel  on day two 

Weds 25th Jan 2012 & 
Thurs 26th Jan 2012 

12.30pm - Executive Leadership Board followed by 
1.15 pm - Asset Management Scrutiny Panel  

Thurs 02nd Feb 2012 

(Budget) Authority Meeting  Thurs 16th Feb 2012 

Executive Leadership Board followed by 
Member Development Group 

Thurs 01st Mar 2012 

Standards Committee followed by  
IRMP Scrutiny Panel 

Thurs 15th Mar 2012 

11.45am - Learning Lunch (topic to be confirmed) followed by 
12.20pm - Strategic Assets Committee followed by 
1.00pm - Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Thurs 22h Mar 2012 

Audit & Value For Money Scrutiny Panel Thurs 29th Mar 2012 
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12.30pm - Executive Leadership Board  
Followed by 1.15pm - Consultation & Negotiation Committee  

Tues 03rd April 2012 

Community Protection Committee  Thurs 12th April 2012 

Authority 
 

Thurs 17th May 2012 
 

Executive Leadership Board if required. 
 

Thurs 31st May 2012 

 
 
 

Proposed dates for 2012/13 Municipal Year 
Event 

2012/13 
Date 

Authority (AGM)  Thurs 14th June 2012 

Executive Leadership Board? Thurs 21st June 2012 

Authority  Thurs 28th June 2012 

 
All meetings to start at 1pm in the Wirral Suite, SHQ unless otherwise indicated. 

Where two or more events are held on the same date approximate times have been 
given to events where membership may change. Where times have not been given 
it is likely that Members of the following event will already be in attendance at the 

previous event. If unsure of commencement times please contact 
committeeservices@merseyfire.gov.uk for clarity 

  
 
 

mailto:committeeservices@merseyfire.gov.uk

